DOC # Last Name

223326
254522
154238
200303
158464
031428
124765
248811
194790
254629
224332
228974
236284
220401
247528
158519
213260
243322
241943
255931
252668
196710
217800
200839
174451

Anderson
Bishop
Collins
Daniels
Fannin
Grayer
Hale
Harris
Henning
Jolly
King
Lockhart
Malone
Manning
McGuire
Murray
Noll
Page
Sanders
Slone
Stinnett
Tate
Vest
Wilborn
Yancey

First Name Middle Name

Derick

Michael R
Charles E
Samuel Thomas
Darcy A
Venus B
Jimmy

Joshua Allen
Danny Joe
Daniel T
Susan Jean
JanMichael V
Monedria

Lora

Darwin

Jessie Montez
Christopher

Jerry

William

Cecil James
Daniel Colby
Melissa

Brandon

Benjamin

Antonio L

Releases - November 05, 2012

Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Released From

Meade County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Carter County Det. Cntr
Grant County Jail

Wayne County Jail

Taylor County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Warren County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Rockcastle County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Logan County Jail

Hopkins County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Green River Corr. Complex
KCIW Assessment

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Simpson County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



